

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生

平成30年度 6～12 月分)

(単位：円)

月 日	収入	支 出										残額	適用	
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
5 19			1,700									1,700	-1,700	
5 24			1,700									1,700	-3,400	
6 8	150,000											0	146,600	
7 10	450,000											0	596,600	
7 1									2,160			2,160	594,440	
7 11		6,600										6,600	587,840	
7 11		6,600										6,600	581,240	
7 11		6,600										6,600	574,640	
7 12		25,920										25,920	548,720	
7 19			1,700									1,700	547,020	
7 31								23,000				23,000	524,020	
8 31								23,000				23,000	501,020	
9 26			3,400									3,400	497,620	
9 29			600									600	497,020	
9 30								23,000				23,000	474,020	
10 10	450,000											0	924,020	
10 11								2,588				2,588	921,432	
10 31								23,000				23,000	898,432	
11 23			3,400									3,400	895,032	
11 30								23,000				23,000	872,032	
12 3		70,320										70,320	801,712	
12 27				90,000								90,000	711,712	
12 30				142,940								142,940	568,772	
12 31								23,000				23,000	545,772	

項目別頁計	116,040	12,500	232,940	0	0	0	140,588	2,160	0	0	504,228
-------	---------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	-------	---	---	---------

項目別累計	116,040	12,500	232,940	0	0	0	140,588	2,160	0	0	504,228
-------	---------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	-------	---	---	---------

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生 - 平成30年度 1~3 月分)

(単位：円)

月 日	収入	支 出										残額	適用	
		調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
1 11	450,000											0	995,772	
1 17		720										720	995,052	
1 17		8,250										8,250	986,802	
1 18		21,150										21,150	965,652	
1 18		9,200										9,200	956,452	
1 20			22,500									22,500	933,952	
1 24			3,400									3,400	930,552	
1 31								23,000				23,000	907,552	
2 20				50,000								50,000	857,552	
2 25				16,000								16,000	841,552	
2 27								862				862	840,690	
2 28								23,000				23,000	817,690	
3 20				290,000								290,000	527,690	
3 20				432								432	527,258	
3 27				135,000								135,000	392,258	
3 27								669				669	391,589	
3 27									14,146			14,146	377,443	
3 29								37,974				37,974	339,469	
3 29								9,441				9,441	330,028	
3 29								216				216	329,812	
3 29									28,782			28,782	301,030	
3 31									13,824			13,824	287,206	
3 31								23,000				23,000	264,206	
3 31								10,087				10,087	254,119	
3 31	66											0	254,185	
												0	254,185	
												0	254,185	

項目別頁計	39,320	25,900	491,432	0	0	0	128,249	56,752	0	0	741,653
-------	--------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	--------	---	---	---------

項目別累計	155,360	38,400	724,372	0	0	0	268,837	58,912	0	0	1,245,881
-------	---------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	--------	---	---	-----------